
 

 

 
 

2024 SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 
 

Primary School (Years K-6)    
Tuition (3 accounts per year)               $860 x 3 = $2,580 
Resource Fee                                              $653 x 3 = $1,959 
Sports Fee                                                   $216 x 3 = $648 
                                                                                       $5,187 
Building Levy                                              $100 x 3 = $300 
Total fees payable per annum                                              $5,487 
    
Secondary School (Years 7-10)    
Tuition (3 accounts per year)        $1,071 x 3 = $3,213 
Resource Fee                                              $664 x 3 = $1,992 
Sports Fee                                                   $216 x 3 = $648 
                                                                                       $5,853 
Building Levy                                              $100 x 3 = $300 
Total fees payable per annum                                              $6,153 
    
Senior Secondary School (Years 11-12)    
Tuition (3 accounts per year) $1,586 x 3 = $4,758 
Resource Fee                                              $664 x 3 = $1,992 
Sports Fee                                                   $216 x 3 = $648 
                                                                                       $7,398 
Building Levy                                             $100 x 3 = $300 
Total fees payable per annum                                              $7,698 

 
Parents are encouraged to support the Building Donations. It is voluntary and therefore totally 
tax deductible. The funds are used for the upgrading of facilities. If any parent is in a position 
to contribute more it would be most appreciated. 
All tuition fees will be issued to parents within the three weeks of the school term.  
All accounts are to be paid within the seventh week of that term.  
Any family who has older children attending Diocesan Schools should advise the school for 
sibling discount. 
Any family experiencing difficulties in this area should contact the Finance Manager, Mr Daniel 
Tan on 9634 2367, so that an arrangement can be made to suit individual needs and 
commitments. 
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